
 PLUG AND PLAY OPTIONS

FROM 1,864 SF - 7,972 SF

 OFFICE SUITES FOR LEASE

1015 4 STREET SW 
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Located  at  1015  4th  Street  SW ,  this  12-storey  office  bu i lding  is  centrally  located  in  the

belt l ine ,  offer ing  conven ient  access  to  Calgary ’s  financial  core .   The  property  is  w ithin

walking  distance  of  4th  and  3rd  street  C-Train  stat ions ,  hotels ,  restaurants ,  a  var iety  of

retail  amen it ies  and  the  +15  pathway  system .   The  bu i lding  features  three  levels  of

underground  parking  w ith  recent  upgrades  to  the  elevators ,  lobby  areas ,  and

washrooms .

Proudly owned and managed by

Brody Wyatt

Associate

(403)866-4166

bwyatt@scoutrealestate .ca



The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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Bu i lding  Area :                                          

Term  Lengths :                                                                                                                               

Net  Rent :                                                   

Op  Costs  (2025  Budget) :                                        

Improvement  A l lowance  /  Turnkey :          

                                                   

                                                                                       

Parking  Rat io :                                                     

Parking  Rate  (2024) :                                          

Amen it ies :                                                  

                                                              

P R O P E R T Y  F E A T U R E S :

Orchard

Bridgette Bar

Last Best Brewing

Hudsons Canada’s Pub

Pampa Brazilian Steakhouse

Luca and Pazzi

Rodney’s Oyster House

CRAFT Beer Market

National on 10th

Vintage Chophouse

Central Taps + Food

Quesada

Subway

Tim Hortons

F45

Marriott

UNDRCARD

Hotel Arts

DINING

HOTEL & FITNESS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8

9,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

1.

2.

3.

4.

123 ,245  SF

F lex ible                                                                           

Market

$17 .23  PSF                       

Negot iable    

    

                                                                                       

1  stall  per  1 ,900  SF

Underground  parking  -  $375  per  stall  per  month

Surface  parking  -  $300  per  stall  per  month          

Conference  facil ity
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Associate
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V A R I E T Y  O F  S U I T E  S I Z E S  A N D

C O N F I G U R A T I O N S

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.

L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :

Suite

 200

225

250

300

500

535

600

1130

Size (SF) 

1,881

1,864

2,136

7,753

7,384

   588 

7,459

3,078

Available

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Immediately

Description

Open plan space with new carpet

Reception, 2 offices, workstation area, boardroom, & kitchen

Open plan, 2 offices, boardroom & kitchen

21 offices, boardroom, kitchen, reception & server room

14 offices, boardroom, meeting room, kitchen, reception, open

area & server room.  

2 offices

4 offices, large open area, boardroom, meeting room,

reception, multiple kitchen/cafes & copy room

Reception, boardroom, 4 offices, meeting room, kitchen, server

room & open area
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S E C O N D  F L O O R  L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :
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SUITE  200  -  Open  p l an  space  w i th  new  ca rpe t  and  pa int
SUITE  225  -  Recept ion ,  2  o f f ices ,  worksta t ion  a rea ,  boa rd room  &  ki tchen
SUITE  250  -  Open  p l an ,  3  o f f ices ,  boa rd room  &  ki tchen

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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SUITE 260

LEASED
SUITE 250

VACANT

2,136 SF

SUITE 200

VACANT

1,881 SF

TENANT 

CONFERENCE

SUITE 225

VACANT

1,864 SF



T H I R D  F L O O R  L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :
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SUITE  300  -  21  o f f ices ,  boa rd room ,  ki tchen ,  recept ion  and  se rve r  room

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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SUITE 330

OCCUPIED

SUITE 300

VACANT

7,753 SF



F I F T H  F L O O R  L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :
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SUITE  500  -  14  o f f ices ,  boa rd room ,  mee t ing  room ,  ki tchen ,  recept ion ,  open  a rea ,
se rve r  room
SUITE  535  -  2  o f f ices

*BOTH SUITES 500  &  535  ARE CONTIGUOUS FOR A  TOTAL OF 7 ,972  SF *

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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SUITE 520

OCCUPIED

SUITE 500

VACANT

7,384 SF

SUITE 535

VACANT

588 SF



S I X T H  F L O O R  L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :
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SUITE  600  -  4  o f f ices ,  l a rge  open  a rea ,  boa rd room ,  mee t ing  room ,  recept ion ,
mu l t ip le  ki tchen /cafes  &  copy  room

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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SUITE 600

VACANT

7,459 SF

SUITE 601

OCCUPIED



E L E V E N T H  F L O O R  L E A S I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S :
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SUITE  1 130  -  Recept ion ,  boa rd room ,  4  o f f ices ,  mee t ing  room ,  ki tchen ,
se rve r  room  and  open  a rea

The information is intended for informational purpose only and should not be relied upon by recipients hereof. Scout Real Estate Ltd. neither guarantees, warrants or assumes any responsibility or liability with

respect to the accuracy, correctness, completeness, or suitability of, or decisions based upon or in connection with, the information. The Information may change and any property described herein may be

withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation of any kind on the part of Scout Real Estate Ltd.
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SUITE 1100

OCCUPIED

SUITE 1130

VACANT

3,078 SF
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For Leasing Inquiries
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